

International Journal of Supply Chain Management

ISSN: 2050-7399 (Online), 2051-3771 (Print)

Date: 29th January, 2020

Exceling Tech,
Academic Publisher, UK
289 Murchison Road
Leytonstone, London,
Essex, UK
E106LT

Acceptance Letter

Congratulations

Binti Maunah¹

¹State Islamic Institute (IAIN) of Tulungagung, Indonesia Email: <u>uun.lilanur@gmail.com</u>

Your paper entitled "The Influence of Teachers' Performance, Emotions, Attitude and Beliefs on Educational Reforms in Tulungagung, Indonesia: Mediating Role of Supply Chain" has been Accepted for International Journal of Supply Chain Management (IJSCM) [ISSN 2050-7399 (Online), 2051-3771 (Print)] that would be published in the Regular Issue of 9th February 2020 (Volume 9, No. 1, 2020).

As per reviewers' comments, which are defined at the email, you have to submit final manuscript (edited version) till 5th February, 2020.

Your Journal paper would be indexed in **Scopus** (Elsevier), DOAJ, EBSCO, Google Scholar, Scirus, GetCited, Scribd, Citeseerx, Newjour and so on.

We look forward to receiving your subsequent research papers.

Best Regards,

M. Habib

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Md. Mamun Habib

Editor-in-Chief

International Journal of Supply Chain Management (IJSCM)

[ISSN 2050-7399 (Online), 2051-3771 (Print)]

http://ojs.excelingtech.co.uk/index.php/IJSCM

Exceling Tech Publishers

London, U.K